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３ 幼稚園・こども園      
 

    園    名  

国立  
群馬大学共同教育学部附属幼稚園 

 

公立  
前橋市  

まえばし幼稚園  

おおご幼稚園  

宮城幼稚園  

 
高崎市  

高崎幼稚園  

南八幡幼稚園  

倉賀野幼稚園  

塚沢幼稚園  

くらぶちこども園  

吉井幼稚園  

吉井西幼稚園  

かぶら幼稚園  

 
桐生市  

西幼稚園  

境野幼稚園  

広沢幼稚園  

相生幼稚園  

桜木幼稚園  

 

伊勢崎市  

第一幼稚園 

南幼稚園（休園）  

殖蓮幼稚園  

茂呂幼稚園（休園）  

三郷幼稚園  

宮郷幼稚園 

 

 

郵便番号  

 

371-0032 

 

 

 

371-0032 

371-0224 

371-0244 

 

 

370-0065 

370-1213 

370-1201 

370-0069 

370-3404 

370-2132 

370-2127 

370-2111 

 

 

376-0043 

376-0002 

376-0013 

376-0011 

376-0011 

 

 

372-0055 

372-0045 

372-0013 

372-0034 

372-0001 

372-0802 

   住    所  

 

前橋市若宮町二丁目 5-3 

 

 

 

前橋市若宮町四丁目 32-4 

前橋市河原浜町 491-1 

前橋市鼻毛石町 1503-1 

 

 

高崎市末広町 88-1 

高崎市山名町 140-1 

高崎市倉賀野町 4293-5 

高崎市飯塚町 1721 

高崎市倉渕町岩氷 724-2 

高崎市吉井町吉井 338-1 

高崎市吉井町長根 1923-1 

高崎市吉井町小串 119-1 

 

 

桐生市小曾根町 6-1 

桐生市境野町六丁目 1616-1 

桐生市広沢町四丁目 2099 

桐生市相生町二丁目 408-9 

桐生市相生町一丁目乙 394 

 

 

伊勢崎市曲輪町 24-26 

伊勢崎市上泉町 116 

伊勢崎市上植木本町 2740-2 

伊勢崎市茂呂町二丁目 2139-1 

伊勢崎市波志江町 1067  

伊勢崎市田中島町 1486-8 

 

 

電話番号  

 

027-231-3170 

 

 

 

027-210-2300 

027-230-4157 

027-283-3060 

 

 

027-322-3157 

027-346-2388 

027-346-2362 

027-362-0705 

027-378-3217 

027-387-2283 

027-387-3202 

027-387-3528 

 

 

0277-22-2504 

0277-45-0004 

0277-54-7735 

0277-53-3263 

0277-53-3304 

 

 

0270-25-0320 

 

0270-26-4561 

 

0270-23-1951 

0270-24-4373 

 

ＦＡＸ番号  

 

027-231-3163 

 

 

 

027-212-2881 

027-283-1952 

027-283-1860 

 

 

027-328-7620 

027-346-8481 

027-346-8468 

027-364-8477 

027-378-3617 

027-387-2256 

027-387-3413 

027-387-3530 

        

 

0277-22-2504 

0277-45-0004 

0277-54-7735 

0277-53-3263 

0277-53-3304 

 

 

0270-25-0365 

 

0270-26-4505 

 

0270-23-1980 

0270-24-4393 

園長名  

 

永由 徳夫  

 

 

 

橋爪 浩子  

三好 玲子  

間々田 博  

 

 

佐藤 明彦  

熊井 正裕  

阿久澤一広  

高橋 秀武  

伊藤 泰俊  

齋藤 幸夫  

中島 宣子  

永井 正樹  

 

 

高松 宏美  

菅原 淑江 

新井 理恵  

我満 直子  

荒居 佳代  

 

 

小山 美子  

 

齊藤 久枝  

 

酒井芽久美  

阿久津雅美  
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    園    名  

名和幼稚園  

あかぼり幼稚園  

あずま幼稚園  

 

太田市  

藪塚本町南幼稚園  

 
沼田市  

利南幼稚園  

薄根幼稚園  

 
館林市  

北こども園  

南幼稚園  

東こども園  

杉並幼稚園  

西幼稚園  

 
渋川市  

渋川幼稚園  

かに石こども園  

こもち幼稚園  

赤城幼稚園  

北橘幼稚園  

 
みどり市  

笠懸幼稚園  

 

榛東村  

北幼稚園  

南幼稚園  

 

中之条町  

中之条幼稚園  

沢田幼稚園  

六合こども園  

 

郵便番号  

372-0834 

379-2204 

379-2231 

 

 

379-2304 

 

 

378-0014 

378-0064 

 

 

374-0068 

374-0024 

374-0001 

374-0026 

374-0042 

 

 

377-0008 

377-0311 

377-0203 

379-1122 

377-0062 

 

 

379-2313 

 

 

370-3502 

370-3504 

 

 

377-0423 

377-0542 

377-1702 

 

    住    所  

伊勢崎市堀口町 260 

伊勢崎市西久保町二丁目 100 

伊勢崎市東町 2672-1 

 

 

太田市大原町 2201-1 

 

         

沼田市栄町 141 

沼田市善桂寺町 78 

 

 

館林市台宿町 9-1 

館林市本町三丁目 6-1 

館林市大島町 4364-1 

館林市新宿二丁目 14-18 

館林市近藤町 178-273 

 

 

渋川市渋川 1773-1 

渋川市村上 3751-1 

渋川市吹屋 658-30 

渋川市赤城町勝保沢 110-6 

渋川市北橘町真壁 2376-4 

 

 

みどり市笠懸町鹿 4590-2 

 

 

北群馬郡榛東村山子田 1322-1 

北群馬郡榛東村広馬場 1143-1 

 

 

吾妻郡中之条町伊勢町 1005-1  

吾妻郡中之条町下沢渡 38-2 

吾妻郡中之条町生須 528-3 

 

 電話番号  

0270-32-2080 

0270-62-3744 

0270-62-0241 

 

 

0277-78-6089 

 

 

0278-23-1071 

0278-23-0651 

 

 

0276-72-1342 

0276-72-0824 

0276-77-1513 

0276-73-5510 

0276-73-5727 

 

 

0279-22-2550 

0279-59-2100 

0279-60-6688 

0279-20-6222 

0279-52-2414 

 

 

0277-76-2714 

 

 

0279-54-3211 

0279-54-7877 

 

 

0279-75-2428 

0279-75-2007 

0279-80-7221 

 

 ＦＡＸ番号  

0270-32-2981 

0270-62-8522 

0270-62-8243 

 

 

0277-78-6089 

 

 

0278-23-1186 

0278-23-0588 

 

 

0276-72-1342 

0276-72-0824 

0276-77-1513 

0276-73-5510 

0276-73-5727 

 

 

0279-22-2570 

0279-59-2100 

0279-22-2262 

0279-56-3121 

0279-52-4532 

 

 

0277-76-2833 

 

 

0279-54-3911 

0279-54-8922 

 

 

0279-75-7154 

0279-75-7173 

0279-80-7225 

 園長名  

西川  明美

江黒 輝子  

眞下 由香  

 

 

石橋有紀江  

 

 

森下 和樹  

小室 昌顕  

 

 

田島由紀子  

山本 有子  

小山真智子  

蓮見 優子  

森田めぐみ  

 

 

長塩 香子  

関   聡  

田村寿美子  

高橋 一広  

小林 澄子  

 

 

武井 澄江  

 

 

岩崎 早苗  

村上由紀恵  

 

 

蜂須賀克明  

関  一志  

山本ひとみ  
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    園    名  

長野原町  

中央こども園  

応桑こども園  

 

嬬恋村  

東部こども園  

西部幼稚園  

 

高山村  

たかやまこども園 

 
東吾妻町  

あづまこども園  

おおたこども園  

はらまちこども園  

いわしまこども園  

さかうえこども園  

 
みなかみ町  

にいはるこども園  

 
玉村町  

玉村幼稚園  

 

明和町  

明和こども園  

 
千代田町  

東こども園  

西こども園 

 

邑楽町  

中野幼稚園  

長柄幼稚園  

おうらこども園  

郵便番号  

 

377-1308 

377-1411 

 

 

377-1524 

377-1613 

 

 

377-0702 

 

 

377-0301 

377-0805 

377-0801 

377-0815 

377-0933 

 

 

379-1418 

 

 

370-1135 

 

 

370-0707 

    

 

370-0726 

370-0503 

 

 

370-0603 

370-0613 

370-0605 

    住    所  

 

吾妻郡長野原町大津 4 

吾妻郡長野原町応桑 19-1 

 

 

吾妻郡嬬恋村鎌原 1339 

吾妻郡嬬恋村大笹 176-1 

               

 

吾妻郡高山村中山 3406-2 

 

 

吾妻郡東吾妻町箱島 1270-11 

吾妻郡東吾妻町植栗 3333 

吾妻郡東吾妻町原町 5160 

吾妻郡東吾妻町岩下 45 

吾妻郡東吾妻町本宿 407-1 

 

 

利根郡みなかみ町須川 774-1 

 

 

佐波郡玉村町板井 53-2 

 

 

邑楽郡明和町田島 8-1 

                

 

邑楽郡千代田町上五箇 522-1 

邑楽郡千代田町赤岩 2119-6 

 

 

邑楽郡邑楽町中野 3176 

邑楽郡邑楽町狸塚 1256 

邑楽郡邑楽町藤川 451-4 

 電話番号  

 

0279-82-2213 

0279-85-2029 

 

 

0279-97-2670 

0279-96-1027 

 

 

0279-63-2204 

 

 

0279-59-3933 

0279-68-2062 

0279-68-2895 

0279-67-3631 

0279-69-3515 

 

 

0278-64-0931 

 

 

0270-65-7701 

 

 

0276-80-7711 

 

 

0276-86-3226 

0276-86-4154 

 

 

0276-88-4808 

0276-88-0049 

0276-70-2251 

 ＦＡＸ番号  

 

0279-82-2526 

0279-85-2139 

 

 

0279-82-1110 

0279-82-1039 

 

 

0279-70-5025 

 

 

0279-59-3368 

0279-68-2062 

0279-68-2895 

0279-67-3631 

0279-69-3515 

 

 

0278-64-1092 

 

 

0270-65-7701 

 

 

0276-84-5571 

 

 

0276-86-3226 

0276-86-4154 

 

 

0276-88-4808 

0276-88-0078 

0276-70-2252 

 園長名  

 

青木  清  

中島  透  

 

 

土屋恵美子  

安齊 則子  

 

 

唐澤浩二郎  

 

 

金子 千鶴  

水出 正一  

岩瀧  秀樹

丸山 三美  

角田 栄寿  

 

 

木村恵美子  

 

 

土屋由美子  

 

 

小島 邦明  

 

 

髙山 真実  

細田かおり  

 

 

増尾 信行  

橋本 和美  

坂口千奈美  

 


